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2018 WINTER CHAIR CANING CLASSES  
 
JANUARY                    TUITION 
Shaker Tape  Weaving  January 6. Saturday, 10-3       $250 
Intro Workshop: Pressed Cane January 10. Wednesday, 11-1  $50 
Splint Weaving    January 11. Thursday, 10-4      $200 
Shaker Tape  Weaving  January 12. Friday, 10-3       $250 
Intro Workshop: Rush   January 13. Saturday, 11-2      $50 
Laced Caning    January 15-19. Monday-Friday 10-5  $500 
Intro Workshop: Laced Cane  January 27. Saturday, 11-2     $50 
 
FEBRUARY  
Splint Weaving    February 3. Saturday, 10-4      $200 
Rush Weaving    February 7 & 8. Wed & Thurs, 10-4  $250 
Open Weave: Laced Cane  February 9. Friday, 12-3      donation 
Open Weave: Rush Seats  February 10. Saturday, 12-3     donation 
 
MARCH 
Intro Workshop: Laced Cane  March 3. Saturday, 11-2     $50 
 
APRIL 16-27               _____  CHAIR CANING BOOT CAMP    $1350  $1200 
*Pressed Caning   April 16. Monday, 10-2       $150  
*Rush Weaving   April 17. Tuesday, 10-6       $250 
*Splint Weaving   April 18. Wednesday,10-4       $200 
*Shaker Tape Weaving  April 19. Thursday, 10-3       $250 
Finishing, Review    April 20. Friday, 10-2       
*Laced Caning   April 23-27. Monday-Friday, 10-5     $500 
 

 
Additional dates/classes may be added, so please feel free to call about your ideal date in 
January-April if you can't attend one of the above classes.  
 
Weaving Classes: Students complete a woven chair. Materials, tools, & instruction included. 
BYOC or we can provide a chair for cost. Chairs should be inspected before class. Bring a 
friend and save $25 each. 
 
Intro Workshops: In-depth demonstration followed by hands-on practice. We provide all chairs, 
tools, materials. Workshop graduates get $25 off full classes. 
 
Open Weave (Independent Study): Bring your own everything, but use us for advice, tips, & 
tricks. $20-$40 suggested donation. Note: Contact us to schedule open weave dates outside of 
this calendar.  
 



     

 
CURVE STUDIOS • Upstairs at #9 Riverside Dr. • River Arts District Asheville, NC 28801 

www.SilverRiverChairs.com • 828.707.4553 • SilverRiverChairs@gmail.com 

*Boot Camp: A $1350 value for $1200. Designed for beginners. BYOC or we can provide them 
for you at cost. Bring a friend to Boot Camp and save an additional $100 each. *You may 
choose to take only one of these classes for the regular individual price. 


